UK INTER-COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Saturday 13th March 2010

Cofton Park, Birmingham

Senior Men (12000m) Nielson Hall BED 11th 36:12

Jon Pepper E&H 19th 36:47

Orlando Edwards SBH  44th 37:34

Jack Parslow SBH 85th 38:43

Lee Reynolds HPX  121st 39:43

Matt Grant SBH 166th  40:36 285 finished

Sam Pullan SAS 283rd  47:49 Team 6th
U20 Men (8000m) Niall Fleming SBH 10th  26:11

Matt Salt D&T  44th 27:20

Tom Gough HPX  152nd 30:30 192 finished

Toby Hone ROY 182nd 32:36 Team 20th
U17 Men (6000m) Vasudev Zaver HPX  60th 20:16

Edward Shepherd HPX  133rd 20:59

Tom Barfoot HPX  157th 21:14

Daniel Abrey SBH  174th  21:27

Alex Cloona HPX  177th 21:27

David Wilson HPX  194th 21:40 261 finished

Oliver Glyn D&T 225th 22:13 Team 6th
U15 Boys (4500m) James McMurray StA Ist 14:55

Michael Callegari SBH  33rd 15:43

Ross Taylor D&T  136th 16:29

Chris Hilton StA 145th  16:31

Rory Mudd SBH  207th 17:00 297 finished

Liam Cloona HPX  210th 17:01 Team 13th
U13 Boys (3000m) Jake Barraclough HPX  28th 10:55

Tom Verbena WAT  30th 10:57

Harvey O’Brart WAT  88th 11:18

Josh Clifford SBH 104th  11:24

Jonty Wager-Leigh D&T  133rd 11:33

James Down StA 141st  11:36

Callum Neal Chilt  200th 12:00 295 finished

Matt Simpson D&T 229th 12:11 Team 10th
Senior Women (8000m) Claire Hallissey WAT  12th 28:30

Rebecca Newstead BED  47th 30:29 265 finished
U20 Women (6000m) Hannah Walker D&T  3rd 21:00 138 finished
U17 Women (5000m) Victoria Walker WAT 12th 19:53

Abigail McKinnon-Austin BED 32nd  20:25

Laura Farrar StA 70th 21:05

Kate Barber BAR  96th 21:22

Hannah Dewhurst SNH 102nd 21:32

Ciara Stewart SBH 115th  21:42 265 finished

Natalie Wickings WAT 131st 21:53 Team 6th



U15 Girls (4000m)

U13 Girls (3000m)

Shannon Swann
Lizzie Bird

Isobel Thompson
Naomi Hodson
Charlotte Michael
Mary Gough
Emily Ruane

Hannah Morton
Danielle Murphy
Janie Latchford
Lizzie Parry
Chloe Dearman
Niamh Quinn
Suzanne Bentley
Megan Breen

WAT
HPX
SBH
StA
BAR
HPX
HPX

Chilt
SNH
SNH
HPX
WAT
StA
WAT
HPX

20th
41st
84th
129th
140th
154th
173rd

91st
92nd
131st
155th
201st
252nd
254th
265th

16:09
16:25
16:54
17:17
17:23
17:31
17:40

12:15
12:16
12:31
12:42
12:57
13:19
13:20
13:31

297 finished
Team 12th

305 finished
Team 24th



