Cofton Park, Birmingham

Senior Men (12000m)	Nielson Hall	BED	11th	36:12	
Belliot Well (12000lll)	Jon Pepper	E&H	19th	36:47	
	Orlando Edwards	SBH	44th	37:34	
	Jack Parslow	SBH	85th	38:43	
	Lee Reynolds	HPX	121st	39:43	
	Matt Grant	SBH	166th	40:36	285 finished
	Sam Pullan	SAS	283rd	47:49	Team 6th
<u>U20 Men (8000m)</u>	Niall Fleming	SBH	10th	26:11	
C20 Wen (occom)	Matt Salt	D&T	44th	27:20	
			152nd	30:30	100 finished
	Tom Gough	HPX			192 finished
	Toby Hone	ROY	182nd	32:36	Team 20th
III7 Man (6000m)	V17	HDV	CO41-	20.16	
<u>U17 Men (6000m)</u>	Vasudev Zaver	HPX	60th	20:16	
	Edward Shepherd	HPX	133rd	20:59	
	Tom Barfoot	HPX	157th	21:14	
	Daniel Abrey	SBH	174th	21:27	
	Alex Cloona	HPX	177th	21:27	
	David Wilson	HPX	194th	21:40	261 finished
	Oliver Glyn	D&T	225th	22:13	Team 6th
	Onver Gryn	Dai	225 tii	22.13	ream om
U15 Boys (4500m)	James McMurray	StA	1st	14:55	
<u>013 Boys (1300111)</u>	Michael Callegari	SBH	33rd	15:43	
	Ross Taylor	D&T	136th	16:29	
	Chris Hilton	StA	145th	16:31	2078111
	Rory Mudd	SBH	207th	17:00	297 finished
	Liam Cloona	HPX	210th	17:01	Team 13th
III2 D (2000)	Inlan Danna alassah	HDV	2041-	10.55	
<u>U13 Boys (3000m)</u>	Jake Barraclough	HPX	28th	10:55	
	Tom Verbena	WAT	30th	10:57	
	Harvey O'Brart	WAT	88th	11:18	
	Josh Clifford	SBH	104th	11:24	
	Jonty Wager-Leigh	D&T	133rd	11:33	
	James Down	StA	141st	11:36	
	Callum Neal	Chilt	200th	12:00	295 finished
	Matt Simpson	D&T	229th	12:11	Team 10th
	Watt Shiipson	Dai	227111	12.11	Team Total
Senior Women (8000m)	Claire Hallissey	WAT	12th	28:30	
Belliot Wollen (0000ll)	Rebecca Newstead	BED	47th	30:29	265 finished
	Rebecca Newstead	BED	4/111	30.29	203 Illisticu
U20 Women (6000m)	Hannah Walker	D&T	3rd	21:00	138 finished
020 Women (0000m)	Haiman Warker	Dai	Jiu	21.00	136 Illistica
1117 Woman (5000m)	Victoria Walker	WAT	12th	10.52	
<u>U17 Women (5000m)</u>				19:53	
	Abigail McKinnon-Austin		32nd	20:25	
	Laura Farrar	StA	70th	21:05	
	Kate Barber	BAR	96th	21:22	
	Hannah Dewhurst	SNH	102nd	21:32	
	Ciara Stewart	SBH	115th	21:42	265 finished
	Natalie Wickings	WAT	131st	21:53	Team 6th
	C				

<u>U15 Girls (4000m)</u>	Shannon Swann Lizzie Bird Isobel Thompson Naomi Hodson Charlotte Michael	WAT HPX SBH StA BAR	20th 41st 84th 129th 140th	16:09 16:25 16:54 17:17 17:23	
	Mary Gough	HPX	154th	17:23	297 finished
	Emily Ruane	HPX	173rd	17:40	Team 12th
<u>U13 Girls (3000m)</u>	Hannah Morton	Chilt	91st	12:15	
	Danielle Murphy	SNH	92nd	12:16	
	Janie Latchford	SNH	131st	12:31	
	Lizzie Parry	HPX	155th	12:42	
	Chloe Dearman	WAT	201st	12:57	
	Niamh Quinn	StA	252nd	13:19	
	Suzanne Bentley	WAT	254th	13:20	305 finished
	Megan Breen	HPX	265th	13:31	Team 24th